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	COMPANY
	PHONE
	EMAIL

	Allen Muse 
	Cingular
	615-744-3099
	allen.muse@cingular.com

	Bill Cade 
	APCO International
	386-322-2500
	cadeb@apco911.org

	Bill Carrow 
	Delaware State Police
	302-659-2340
	Bill.Carrow@state.de.us

	Bob Currier  
	Intrado
	810-388-1911
	bcurrier@intrado.com

	Bob Oenning
	Washington State
	253-512-7011
	b.oenning@emd.wa.gov

	Chris Fischer 
	Valley Communications
	253-372-1300
	chrisf@valleycom.org

	Doug Edmonds
	
	847-952-0486
	dfedmonds@msn.com

	Greg Ballentine 
	Mid America Regional Council
	816-701-8221
	gregb@marc.org

	Haxall Ward 
	Verizon
	804-772-4076
	m.haxall.ward@verizon.com

	Jenny Hansen 
	Next Generation 911
	202-366-5598
	Jenny.Hansen@nhtsa.dot.gov

	Jim Junkins 
	Harrisonburg Emergency Comm.
	540.820.6911
	JLJunkins@HRECC.org

	John Garner 
	Cingular
	601-209-8201
	john.garner@cingular.com

	Karen Villarreal
	PRTM Management Consultants
	214-636-6743
	kvillarreal@prtm.com

	Karl Rauscher
	Lucent Technologies
	610-966-3252
	krauscher@lucent.com

	Nancy Pollock 
	Minnapolis Metropolitan Emergency Services
	651-643-8382
	npollock@mn-mesb.org

	Paul Fleshood 
	Verizon
	804-779-4330
	paul.fleshood@verizon.com

	Rachel Torrance 
	Qwest
	303-707-7036
	Rachel.Torrence@qwest.com

	Rick Jones
	NENA
	815-519-7841
	rjones@nena.org

	Rick Krock 
	Lucent Technologies
	630-979-8739
	rkrock@lucent.com

	Roger Hixson
	NENA
	614-442-9110
	rhixson@nena.org

	RoxAnn Brown 
	Nashville Emergency Comm.
	615-401-6320
	roxann.brown@nashville.gov

	Stephen Wisely 
	Onadaga County 911
	315-435-7911
	stephenwisely@ongov.net

	Whitey Thayer 
	FCC
	202-418-0822
	whitey.thayer@fcc.gov


